
 

 

We Support 
Better Outcomes™

1. The Acon Mission® Analyzer is a registered trademark of Acon Laboratories, INC.

2. The Siemens CLINITEK Status®+ as well as the Siemens CLINITEK 500® are registered trademarks of Siemens®.

3. Whether the analyzer used for comparison is Siemens CLINITEK Status®+ or Siemens CLINITEK 500®,
 the comparison was performed using the same Siemens Multistix® 10SG Urine Strips. 

 

Made in the USA –
Inventory Readily Available

Correlates 99% to the 
Siemens CLINITEK Status®+

Only 510k Approved 
Urine Analyzer Under New 
2018 FDA Guidelines 

Technology to Prevent 
Use of Expired Strips

Significant Cost Savings

Only Analyzer that 
Detects Defective 
Individual Test Pads

Barcode Scanner 
Included

Full Color Touch 
Screen

HL7 Compliant

®

For more information call 1-877-722-6339 or email Sales@ClarityDiagnostics.com

 

Placement Options and
Promotions Available 

Clarity Platinum
Urine Analyzer

Clinical Comparison of the Clarity Platinum
Urine Analyzer with other Urine Analyzers

Parameter

Glucose

Bilirubin

Ketone

Specific Gravity

Blood

Protein

Urobilinogen

PH

Nitrite

Leukocyte

Acon Mission®

Analyzer %
Agreement with Siemens 

CLINITEK 500® 
-Exact Match

 86.3%

 92.9%

 88.9%

 66.8%

 86.8%

 86.3%

 89.5%

 62.5%

 98.0%

 79.6%

Clarity Platinum
Urine Analyzer %

Agreement with Siemens 
CLINITEK Status®+

-Exact Match

 98.43%

 98.82%

 98.43%

 82.71%

 98.04%

 97.25%

 99.61%

 90.57%

 99.41%

 97.84%

NEW


