

NE

Clarity Platinum Urine Analyzer

Placement Options and Promotions Available





- Made in the USA Inventory Readily Available
- Correlates 99% to the Siemens CLINITEK Status®+
- Only 510k Approved
 Urine Analyzer Under New
 2018 FDA Guidelines
 - Technology to Prevent Use of Expired Strips
- Significant Cost Savings

- Only Analyzer that Detects Defective Individual Test Pads
- Barcode Scanner Included
- Full Color Touch Screen
- HL7 Compliant

Urine Analyzer with other Urine Analyzers Acon Mission[®] Clarity Platinum

Clinical Comparison of the Clarity Platinum

Clarity Platinum

Parameter	Acon Mission® Analyzer % Agreement with Siemens CLINITEK 500® -Exact Match	Clarity Platinum Urine Analyzer % Agreement with Siemens CLINITEK Status®+ -Exact Match
Glucose	86.3%	98.43%
Bilirubin	92.9%	98.82%
Ketone	88.9%	98.43%
Specific Gravity	66.8%	82.71%
Blood	86.8%	98.04%
Protein	86.3%	97.25%
Urobilinogen	89.5%	99.61%
PH	62.5%	90.57%
Nitrite	98.0%	99.41%
Leukocyte	79.6%	97.84%

For more information call 1-877-722-6339 or email Sales@ClarityDiagnostics.com

- 1. The Acon Mission[®] Analyzer is a registered trademark of Acon Laboratories, INC.
- 2. The Siemens CLINITEK Status®+ as well as the Siemens CLINITEK 500® are registered trademarks of Siemens®.
- Whether the analyzer used for comparison is Siemens CLINITEK Status*+ or Siemens CLINITEK 500*, the comparison was performed using the same Siemens Multistix* 10SG Urine Strips.

We Support Better Outcomes[™]